
PRICE LIST 價目表
Updated on: 17/04/2023

Showroom: Shop G60, G/F, Lai Sun Commercial Centre,
680 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon

Tel: 2858 6111

Battery Repair Centre
& Office:

Room 710, 7/F, Kwai Cheong Centre,
50 Kwai Cheong Road, New Territories.

Fax: 2858 8011

Service Centre: 13A Soares Ave, Ho Man Tin, Kowloon. Email: info@niu-hk.com

NIU Electric Motorcycles小牛電動電單車

Model 型號
Published Retail Price

公佈零售價

Promotional Price*

促銷優惠價*

NIU V Motor 4,600W (Max.)/2*60V33ah Batteries/Fast Charger

Incl./3-year Global Data Usage/

HK$51,880 HK$46,880*

Standard Range 標準版

BOSCH 3,500W (Max.)/2*60V26ah Batteries & Fast Charger

Incl./3-year Global Data Usage/

HK$42,880 HK$38,880*

Extended Range 長續航版

BOSCH 3,500W (Max.)/2*60V35ah Batteries/Fast Charger

Incl./3-year Global Data Usage/

HK$47,880 HK$46,880*

BOSCH 3,500W (Max.)/1-seater/2*60V35ah Batteries/Fast

Charger Incl./Business Solution Offered/

HK$49,880 HK$48,880*

*The promotion period will last until 31th Aug, 2023. 優惠期至 2023年 8月 31日止。

*Price and terms are subject to change without any notice. 價格和條款如有更改，恕不另行通知。

*Excluding First-year Licence Fee of $1,314 & Insurance. 不包括首年牌費$1,314和保險。

*The information presented here is for reference only, and is subject to errors or changes anytime without notice. 此文件所包含的資

料只供參考之用，本公司保留可在沒有預先通知的情況下更改任何資料的權利。
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NIU Lithium Battery Packs, Fast Chargers and other Accessories 小牛電動鋰電池組,充電器及其他配件

Description 描述
Suggested Retail Price

建議零售價

Single Battery Pack - 60V26ah for NQi GT
- FAR EAST 18650 Cell

- Weight:10.5kg/Size:310x185x150mm

- Range for Single Pack: ~47-53km

HK$9,880

Dual Battery Packs - 2*60V26ah for NQi GT
Combo Discount 組合優惠^

HK$16,880^

Single Battery Pack - 60V35ah for NQi GT
- Panasonic 18650 Cell

- Weight:11kg/Size:310x185x150mm

- Range for Single Pack: ~65-75km

HK$13,880

Dual Battery Packs - 2*60V35ah for NQi GT
Combo Discount 組合優惠^

HK$23,880^

NIU Fast Charger for NQi GT (38-84Vdc, 12A)
NIU NQi GT 專用快速充電器

HK$3,680
NIU Tail Box - 26 Litre/31 Litre Storage
NIU 26 升/31 升尾箱

HK$780
NIU Rear Rack
NIU 車尾架

HK$580
Combo Discount: NIU Rear Rack, Tail Box & Installation Package
組合優惠: NIU 車尾架連尾箱 (含安裝服務)

HK$1,280
Dash Camera with Installation Service (Polaroid Camera)
行車記錄儀 (含安裝服務)

HK$2,980
^The period of the batteries combo discounts will last until 31st Aug, 2023. 電池組合優惠期至 2023年 8月 31日止。

Remarks 備註:

1. Xiaoniu Technologies Ltd. warrants the electric scooters listed above for 24 months or 20,000km (whichever comes first), with

related conditions apply. 小牛動力科技有限公司為上列指定新車提供兩年或 20,000 公里的原廠保用 (以先到者為準)，並須接受有關條款細則限制。

2. If HKSAR Government increases the Motor Vehicle First Registration Tax, the fee shall be borne by the buyer. 若香港特別行政區政府

增加車輛首次登記稅，該費用則須由買方承擔。

3. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 定價及規格如有更改，恕不另行通知。

香港小牛電動 NIU Hong Kong 9656 2138


